T&B Catalog Number: LS-7.9-680A
UPC Number: 78621024223
Description: Cable Tie 302/304 Stainless Steel 250lb
27" Ball Lock
Status: Active
General
Material 304 Stainless Steel
Color Metallic Gray

Packaging
T&B Order Multiple 50
T&B Inner Pack 50
Package in Units 2000
Package Type Regular
T&B Sold in UOM Each
T&B Weight Per UOM 3.07 lbs. per 100
Application Support
Overview Available on Website
Material Selection Guide Available on Website
30
Ordering Information
Length Width Max. Bundle Dia. Tensile Qty./box
Cat. No. in. mm. in. mm. in. mm. lbs. kg. pcs.
302/304 Grade Stainless Steel
LS-4.6-200A 7.9 201.0 0.18 4.6 2 51 100 45.3 100
LS-4.6-360A 14.2 360.0 0.18 4.6 4 102 100 45.3 100
LS-4.6-520A 20.5 520.0 0.18 4.6 6 152 100 45.3 100
LS-4.6-680A 26.7 679.0 0.18 4.6 8 203 100 45.3 100
LS-4.6-840A 33.0 838.0 0.18 4.6 10 254 100 45.3 100
LS-7.9-200A 7.9 201.0 0.31 7.9 3 51 250 113.3 50
LS-7.9-360A 14.2 360.0 0.31 7.9 4 102 250 113.3 50
LS-7.9-520A 20.5 520.0 0.31 7.9 6 152 250 113.3 50
LS-7.9-680A 26.7 679.0 0.31 7.9 8 203 250 113.3 50
LS-7.9-840A 33.0 838.0 0.31 7.9 10 254 250 113.3 50
LS-7.9-1010A 41.3 1050.0 0.31 7.9 12.5 318 250 113.3 50
316 Grade Stainless Steel
LS-4.6-200B 7.9 201.0 0.18 4.6 2 51 100 45.3 100
LS-4.6-360B 14.2 360.0 0.18 4.6 4 102 100 45.3 100
LS-4.6-520B 20.5 520.0 0.18 4.6 6 152 100 45.3 100
LS-4.6-680B 26.7 679.0 0.18 4.6 8 203 100 45.3 100
LS-4.6-840B 33.0 838.0 0.18 4.6 10 254 100 45.3 100
LS-7.9-200B 7.9 201.0 0.31 7.9 3 51 250 113.3 50
LS-7.9-360B 14.2 360.0 0.31 7.9 4 102 250 113.3 50
LS-7.9-520B 20.5 520.0 0.31 7.9 6 152 250 113.3 50
LS-7.9-680B 26.7 679.0 0.31 7.9 8 203 250 113.3 50
LS-7.9-840B 33.0 838.0 0.31 7.9 10 254 250 113.3 50
LS-7.9-1010B 41.3 1050.0 0.31 7.9 12.5 318 250 113.3 50
Stainless Steel Self-Locking Ties
Stainless Steel Ties with Ball Locking Mechanism
Thomas and Betts introduces a range of self-locking, one-piece stainless steel ties,
suitable for indoor or outdoor use.